
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 34244518

Data publicarii	04.02.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 182,24 RON - 182,24 RON

Descriere: 1.Coliere 370mm 20x0.168=3.36; 2.Conectori capat 16mm² 4x2.52=10.08; 3.Conectori capat10mm² 10x1.092=10.92; 4.Cablu MYYM 3x1,5mm² 1.5x2.352=3.52; 5.Cablu MYYM 3x1mm² 2x1.93=3.86; 6.Doza PT 100x100 1x6.05=6.05; 7. Cablu MYYM 3x2,5mm² 35x3.781=132.35; 8.Banda izolatoare 4x3.02=12.10
